
	

	
Upcoming	Events:			July	4th	Picnic	
	
	
	
	
	

June	2023	
 

Sunday 
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 
 

Saturday 
28 

				
	 	 													

 

29 

  Burger Night 
       5-7 pm 
 

30 

 
31 

 
1 

    
 

2 
Barry’s Bingo 
12:00-2:00 pm 
 
Karaoke 6-10 pm 

3    
Pool Tourney 

2:30 pm 

4  
   

5 

Burger Night 
       5-7 pm 
	

6	
      
    
     

7	
  
   
 

8 
	
	

9	
Barry’s Bingo 
12:00-2:00 pm 
 

10 
 

Cornhole 
3 pm 

11 
     
 

12 

Burger Night 
5-7 pm 

 
 

13 
     
    Home Board     
   Meeting – 4 pm	

14 
 
Post and Auxiliary    
   Meetings - 6 pm 

15 16 
Barry’s Bingo 
12:00-2:00 pm 
Pulled Pork 5-7 pm 
Karaoke 6-10 pm 

17 
         
      Blitz - 5 pm 

18 
 
       

19	

Burger Night 
5-7 pm	

20	 21 
	

22 
	

23 

Barry’s Bingo  
12:00-2:00 pm 
 
 

24	

        
 

25 
      
       
 

26	

    Burger Night 
        5-7 pm 

27 28 

 
29 
	

30 
Barry’s Bingo  
12:00-2:00 pm 
Wings 5-7 pm 
Mr. E Band 6-9 pm 

1 
Pool Tourney 

2:30 pm 



																																								


